
Venue Address Contact Name Contact Info Notes

Liberty Oilfield 
Services

960 Memorial City Way Houston, TX 
770024 Kanat Iskaliyev kanat.iskaliyev@libertyfrac.com

NexTier 3990 Rogerdale Road Houston, TX 77042 Andrew Heft andrew.heft@nextierfrac.com
Completions & Production 
Study Group only

Ovintiv
4 Waterway Square Place The Woodlands, 
TX 77380 Bruce Darlington bruce.darlington@ovintivfrac.com

Northside Study Group uses 
second Tuesday of the month

CoreLab 6323 Windfern Road Houston, TX 77040 Chad Senters
chad.senters@corelabfrac.com/405.31
2.9239 Westside Study Group only

OXY
5 Greenway Plz Ste 110, Houston, TX 
77046 Shauna Noonan shauna_noonan@oxy.com Reservoir Study Group

SPE Office
10777 Westheimer Road, Houston, TX 
77042 Lindsay Rochner lrochner@spe.org/713.457.6821

$100 fee to book conference 
space for up to 80 people

Wood PLC 17325 Park Row Blvd, Houston TX 77084 Divya Shah divya.shah@woodplc.com Energy Transition SIG

SPE-GCS Free/Low Cost SPE Event Venues
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